The London School of English

www.londonschool.com

Group training for professionals
Course name

Business & Professional English 25+

Business & Professional English 25+ Combination
Intercultural Competence Combination

Global Leadership Combination

Legal English 20-30 package 4 weeks*

Legal English: Commercial Lawyers*

English for Human Resources Professionals

On Demand Closed Group course up to 10 participants

Individual Training

Course name

1:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens
2:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens
1:1 Zoom (or Skype)

Voice & Accent Training (Face to Face)
Voice & Accent Training (Zoom/Skype)

General and Academic English, Exam Courses
Course name

Prices per week

General English 20+ full time

General English 20+ part time

General English 20+ Combination

Multi-week block prices
Beginners English 20+ in 4 wk blocks

Full time
Part time
Part time
Full time
Full time
Full time

Full time 4 week block

Full time
Full time
Full time

1-4 weeks

5-12 weeks

13+ weeks
am 1-4 weeks
am 5-12 weeks
am 13+ weeks
pm 1-4 weeks
pm 5-12 weeks
pm 13+ weeks

Full time

Part time 4 weeks
Part time 8 weeks

Levels
4-8
4-8
4-8
4-8
6-9
6-9
5-8
6-8
5-8

flexible

Levels
1-9
1-9
1-9
5-9
5-9

Levels

3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7

1-2
1-2

Weekly fees (GBP)

1250
755
685

2110

2645

2645

2600

1295

1295

8995

Hourly fees (GBP)
99
110
70
110
85

630
580
520
410
375
340
315
290
260
1800

1190
2200

Exam fee (GBP)

Exam fee (GBP)

Exam fee (GBP)

Hours per week
30
15
15
15+15
15+15
15+15
24
30
30
Up to 30

Minimum hours
15, 20 or 30/wk
15, 20 or 30/wk

5

5

5

Hours per week

24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12
12
12+15

12
12

COURSE FEES AND FACTS 2023

Length weeks Group size Age

1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8

Flexible

Length wks
Flexible
Flexible
Flexible
Flexible
Flexible

Length wks

1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+

6
6

Group size
1

R R RN

Group size

0O 0O 0O 00O 00O 00 00 00 O

25+
25+
25+
25+
30+
30+

20-30

30+
30+
20+

Age
20+
20+
18+
20+
18+

Age

20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+

20+
20+



Part time 12 weeks
Part time 16 weeks
Part time 20 weeks
Part time 24 weeks
IELTS Full time 4 weeks
IELTS Full time 8 weeks

*Legal English 20-30 can be taken as a three week option without the TOLES element if wished; the TOLES week may be taken by Legal English: Commercial Lawyers course participants if wished.
Summer supplement - £50pw fee for full-time General English bookings delivered through July and August. £25 fee for part-time General English bookings through the same period.

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
5-7
5-7

2970
3960
4950
5940
2600
5200

190 IELTS/220 SELT
190 IELTS/220 SELT

12
12
12
12
24
24

12
16
20
24

20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+



ADDITIONAL FEES

Accommodation

Homestay (weekly rate) (GBP)

Silver (shared bathroom) Bed & breakfast 195
Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals 240
Bed & breakfast and meals every evening 285

Gold (private bathroom) Bed & breakfast 275
Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals 320

Extra night (subject to availability) £50. Extra dietary requirement £20 per week.

Residences
Prince Consort Village - Bronze studio from £400/week

Vincent House (daily rate)

For stays <5 weeks: GBP/day GBP/day GBP/day GBP/day
<2 weeks 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks
Standard single room 119 90 80 70
Superior single room 129 100 90 80
Standard double room/Queen 149 149 139 130
Superior double room/Twin 159 159 149 139

Breakfast is included in the price. Dinner £20 per day, or £105 for 7 consecutive dinner packages. Stays of longer than 5 weeks include breakfast and dinner.
Supplement for 1 extra bed only: £25.00 per night. Supplement for 1 extra bed with breakfast included: £45.00 per night. Supplement for 1 extra night + breakfast and dinner included: £50.00 per night.

For stays of 5 weeks or more: GBP/week GBP/week

5-12 weeks 13+ weeks
Standard single 399 378
Superior single 434 413
Standard double/twin £499 (single occupancy) £469 (single occupancy)

£336 (double occupancy, per person) £329 (double occupancy, per person)
Superior double/twin £518 (single occupancy) £490 (single occupancy)

£350 (double occupancy, per person) £336 (double occupancy, per person)
Queen double £469 (single occupancy) £434 (single occupancy)

stays of longer than 5 weeks include breakfast and dinner.

Transfers (to West London postcodes) (GBP)
Heathrow Airport
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall) 125



Departure (drop off only)

London City Airport
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)
Departure (drop off only)

Gatwick/Luton Airports
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)
Departure (drop off only)

Stansted Airport
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)
Departure (drop off only)

St Pancras (Eurostar and National Rail)
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)
Departure (drop off only)

Other fees

Registration fee for London course via online booking system
Registration fee for London course via email

Registration fee for online course

Accommodation placement fee

3-course freshly catered lunches at school (weekly fee)
Insurance (per week)

110

130
125

180
175

200
195

115
100

(GBP)
50
90
20
60
50
11.12



