The London School of English

COURSE FEES AND FACTS 2023

www.londonschool.com

<u>www.londonschool.com</u>								
Group training for professionals								
Course name		Levels	Weekly fees (GBP)	Exam fee (GBP)	Hours per week	Length weeks	Group size	Age
Business & Professional English 25+	Full time	4-8	1250	-	30	1-8	6	25+
	Part time	4-8	755	-	15	1-8	6	25+
	Part time	4-8	685	-	15	1-8	6	25+
Business & Professional English 25+ Combination	Full time	4-8	2110	-	15+15	1-8	-	25+
Intercultural Competence Combination	Full time	6-9	2645	-	15+15	1	-	30+
Global Leadership Combination	Full time	6-9	2645	-	15+15	1	-	30+
Legal English 20-30 package 4 weeks*	Full time 4 week block	5-8	2600	150	24	4	10	20-30
Legal English: Commercial Lawyers*	Full time	6-8	1295	-	30	1	6	30+
English for Human Resources Professionals	Full time	5-8	1295	-	30	1	6	30+
On Demand Closed Group course up to 10 participants	Full time	flexible	8995	-	Up to 30	Flexible	10	20+
Individual Training								
Course name		Levels	Hourly fees (GBP)	Exam fee (GBP)	Minimum hours	Length wks	Group size	Age
1:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens	-	1-9	99	-	15, 20 or 30/wk	Flexible	1	20+
2:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens	-	1-9	110	-	15, 20 or 30/wk	Flexible	2	20+
1:1 Zoom (or Skype)	-	1-9	70	-	5	Flexible	1	18+
Voice & Accent Training (Face to Face)	-	5-9	110	-	5	Flexible	1	20+
Voice & Accent Training (Zoom/Skype)	-	5-9	85	-	5	Flexible	1	18+
General and Academic English, Exam Courses								
Course name		Levels		Exam fee (GBP)	Hours per week	Length wks	Group size	Age
Prices per week								
General English 20+ full time	1-4 weeks	3-7	630	-	24	1+	8	20+
	5-12 weeks	3-7	580	-	24	1+	8	20+
	13+ weeks	3-7	520	-	24	1+	8	20+
General English 20+ part time	am 1-4 weeks	3-7	410	-	12	1+	8	20+
	am 5-12 weeks	3-7	375	-	12	1+	8	20+
	am 13+ weeks	3-7	340	-	12	1+	8	20+
	pm 1-4 weeks	3-7	315	-	12	1+	8	20+
	pm 5-12 weeks	3-7	290	-	12	1+	8	20+
	pm 13+ weeks	3-7	260	-	12	1+	8	20+
General English 20+ Combination	Full time	3-7	1800	-	12+15	1+	-	20+
Multi-week block prices								
Beginners English 20+ in 4 wk blocks	Part time 4 weeks	1-2	1190	-	12	4	8	20+
	Part time 8 weeks	1-2	2200	-	12	8	8	20+

	Part time 12 weeks	1-2	2970	-	12	12	8	20+
	Part time 16 weeks	1-2	3960	-	12	16	8	20+
	Part time 20 weeks	1-2	4950	-	12	20	8	20+
	Part time 24 weeks	1-2	5940	-	12	24	8	20+
IELTS	Full time 4 weeks	5-7	2600	190 IELTS/220 SELT	24	4	10	20+
IELTS	Full time 8 weeks	5-7	5200	190 IELTS/220 SELT	24	8	10	20+

^{*}Legal English 20-30 can be taken as a three week option without the TOLES element if wished; the TOLES week may be taken by Legal English: Commercial Lawyers course participants if wished.

Summer supplement - £50pw fee for full-time General English bookings delivered through July and August. £25 fee for part-time General English bookings through the same period.

ADDITIONAL FEES

Accommodation			
Homestay (weekly rate)			(GBP)
Silver (shared bathroom)	Bed & breakfast		195
	Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals		240
	Bed & breakfast and meals every evening		285
Gold (private bathroom)	Bed & breakfast		275
	Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals		320
Extra night (subject to availability) £50. Extra dietary requirement £	20 per week.		

Residences

Prince Consort Village - Bronze studio

from £400/week

Vincent House (daily rate)					
For stays <5 weeks:	GBP/day	GBP/day	GBP/day	GBP/day	
	<2 weeks	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	
Standard single room	119	90	80	70	
Superior single room	129	100	90	80	
Standard double room/Queen	149	149	139	130	
Superior double room/Twin	159	159	149	139	
Breakfast is included in the price. Dinner £20 per day, or £105 for 7 cc	onsecutive dinner packages. Stays of longer than 5	weeks include breakfast and dinner.			

Supplement for 1 extra bed only: £25.00 per night. Supplement for 1 extra bed with breakfast included: £45.00 per night. Supplement for 1 extra night + breakfast and dinner included: £50.00 per night.

For stays of 5 weeks or more:	GBP/week		GBP/week			
	5-12 weeks		13+ weeks			
Standard single		399		378		
Superior single		434		413		
Standard double/twin	£499 (single occupancy)		£469 (single occupancy)			
	£336 (double occupancy, per person)		£329 (double occupancy, per person)			
Superior double/twin	£518 (single occupancy)		£490 (single occupancy)			
	£350 (double occupancy, per person)		£336 (double occupancy, per person)			
Queen double	£469 (single occupancy)		£434 (single occupancy)			
stays of longer than 5 weeks include breakfast and dinner.						
Transfers (to West London postcodes)						(GBP)
Heathrow Airport						
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)						125

Departure (drop off only)	110
London City Airport	
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	130
Departure (drop off only)	125
Gatwick/Luton Airports	
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	180
Departure (drop off only)	175
Stansted Airport	
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	200
Departure (drop off only)	195
St Pancras (Eurostar and National Rail)	
Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	115
Departure (drop off only)	100

Other fees	(GBP)
Registration fee for London course via online booking system	50
Registration fee for London course via email	90
Registration fee for online course	20
Accommodation placement fee	60
3-course freshly catered lunches at school (weekly fee)	50
Insurance (per week)	11.12